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16003 Shi ne
16004 Super
16005 CGus
16001 Tat um
16002 Anni e

er Cutoff: 38.32

Armband Nane

26005 Bossnan
26010 Tic Tac
26006 Hool i gan
26011 Jack
26008 Flo Jo
26004 Chyna
26003 Lot us
26009 Rev
26002 Sul |y
26007 Sni per
26001 Wonder
26012 Scopey
er Cutoff: 36.60

Armband Nane

22003
22012
22002
22027
22017
22020
22005
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22024
22004
22026

Keegan
Her o
Mai zy
Booker T
Dazzl e
Ki x

Pi ka
Bl aze
Seeker
Rogue
Storm
Tr udy

16 i nch
Ti me

32.00
35.31
32.75
No Ti e
No Ti e

26 inch
Ti me

30.11
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Absent
Absent
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28. 99
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31.01
31.32
31.93
34. 87
37.34
53.58
No Ti e

Friday, March 2, 2012
Steeplechase

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Loi s

Loi s

Loi s

Mar k
R

O OO oo

Mar k

OO OO0 0OO0OO0OOoOOo

Mar k

cNeoloNeolNeoleolelolNolNolNolNo]

w

O OoOPr oo

w

OO OOPFr OO0OO0OOoOOo

w

ooNPFFRPRFPPFPOPRFPPEFEFOO

T

OO OoOoOo

T

eNeolNolNeNolNolNolNolNolNo]

T

eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

= OOO

m

P PPRPPOOOOORO

m

P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

Scor e

32.00
35.31
37.75
Elim
Elim

Scor e

30.11
30. 58
31. 28
31.54
32.70
41. 81
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

28.19
28.32
31.34
33.99
34. 29
36. 01
36. 32
36. 93
39. 87
47. 34
53.58
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

22008
22023
22016
22013
22019
22029
22015
22007
22009
22011
22025
22001
22028
22021
22010
22006

Goose
Jazz
Meg
Pebbl es
Darw n
Lanbchop
Mol |y
Ri vet

Ci sco
Gem
E-Z

Kel sey
Rose
Crave
Super
Dash

£§66666566566656
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Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 39
Nunber of Dogs Absent:

6

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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Friday, March 2, 2012
Steeplechase Finals

16 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 16004 Super 37.77 0 0 0 0 37.77
16005 Gus No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim

16003 Shi ne No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim

22 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score
1 22002 Mai zy 25. 39 0 0 0 0 25. 39
2 22003 Keegan 28.50 0 0 0 0 28.50
3 22005 Pi ka 27. 86 0 1 0 0 32. 86
4 22012 Her o 24.56 0 2 0 0 34.56

22020 Ki x No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22027 Booker T No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22017 Dazzl e Absent

26 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score
1 26008 Flo Jo 27.57 0 0 0 0 27.57
2 26006 Hool i gan 29.14 0 0 0 0 29.14
3 26011 Jack 27. 48 0 1 0 0 32.48

26010 Tic Tac No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26005 Bossman No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O



8 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Pl ace Arnband Nane

PO8001 Dexter
P08002 Sophi a

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.98
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P16003 Sony

2 P16002 CQuattro

3 P16004 Rose
P16001 Monza

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.98
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P22004 Piper M
2 P22001 Ri sk

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunber of Dogs Not Scored:

Ti me

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

16 i nch
Ti me

28.79
30. 07
37.13
Absent

22 inch
Ti me

32.55
33.44
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Friday, March 2, 2012
Perf. Speed Jumping

R S
0 0
0 0

Judge: Lois Mark

R S
0 0
0 1
0 0

Judge: Lois Mark

R S
0 0
0 0
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Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

28.79 Qualified
35.07 Qualified
37.13

Scor e

32.55 Qualified
33.44 Qualified



Friday, March 2, 2012
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

16 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 P16003 Sony 33.42 0 0 0 0 33.42
2 P16004 Rose 34. 97 0 0 0 0 34. 97
3 P16002 CQuattro 42.91 0 0 0 0 42.91

22 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 P22001 Ri sk 28.21 0 0 0 0 28.21
2 P22004 Piper M 32. 38 0 0 0 0 32.38

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

ooou
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